PosName

Iy

Eleanor Baker
C Riley

Joanne Maddick
Tessa Walker
Tamsin Clark
Sarah Kemshall
Lorna Young
Maria Barrett
Jess Nixon
Katie Walshaw
K Leybourne

M Jenkins
Helen Glover
Natalie Grant
Aiveen Fox

A Howarth

R Silson

Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Catterick Garrison on Sunday 20th March 2011

Northern Athletics Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time

Stockport 12:09
Trafford 12:23
Kingston 12:41
Salford H A 12:48
Richmond& 12:56
Scunthorp 12:57
Leeds Cit A 12:58
Liverpool A 13:02
Gateshead 13:09
Holmfirth A 13:11
Sale Harr A 13:15
Hallamshi A 13:20
Keighley A 13:23
Rotherham A 13:26
Durham Ci 13:29
Leigh Har 13:34
Border Ha 13:41

Natalie Shaw
Sophie Cowper
Carolyn Dickie
Sarah Yeomans
W Mullineux

S Marshall

S Sharman
Fiona Raby
Laura Murphy
Claire Lowe
Lesley Ewart
Nicola Hall

J Arkwright
Katherine Ward
Rachel Woolner
Anne Robson
Alison Ramage

Derby Ac
LincolnWA
Morpeth H
Rossendal
Heanor Ru
Wakefield
Hallamshi B
Keighley B
Liverpool B
North Yor
Holmfirth B
Salford H B
Keighley C
Hartlepoo
Beverley
(Billingha A)
Billingha B

13:43
13:45
13:58
14:26
14:43
14:50
14:53
15:24
15:31
15:33
15:56
16:39
16:58
17:39
17:55
19:11
20:54

Northern Athletics Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Anna Weaver
Joanne Dawes
Lara Thomas
AGrady

Jane Kemshall
Jodie Spencer
S Wilkinson

K Farquhar

C Thomas
Jennifer Pybis
Rachel Dyson
Olivia Tindale
H Griffiths
Rachel Olivant
H Whitelam
Danielle Allen
C Douglas

Emma Flanagan

Tizz Woffenden
Claire Fudge
Kate Lindsay
Jayne Parkin
Laura Harvey

Club

Salford H A
Trafford
LincolnWA
Rotherham A
Scunthorp
Kingston
Morpeth H
Holmfirth A
Wakefield
Liverpool A
Leeds Cit A
Durham Ci
Sale Harr A
Derby Ac
Hallamshi A
Leigh Har
Border Ha
Rossendal
Keighley A
Richmond&
Gateshead
North Yor
Heanor Ru

12:48
13:36
12:39
13:04
13:42
13:59
12:46
13:45
12:11
14:06
14:11
13:46
14:20
13:54
14:19
14:16
14:17
13:44
14:51
15:39
16:22
15:12
16:34

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

25:36 + 3
25:59 0
26:24
26:30
26:39
26:40
26:44
26:56
27:01
27:08
27:09
27:15
27:35
27:37
27:39
27:50
27:58
28:10 +
28:14 -
28:35 -
29:31 -
30:45 +
31:17 -
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24 Sarah Jackson Liverpool B
25 Zoe Storr Holmfirth B
26 Camille Askins Keighley B
27 L Strickland Hartlepoo
28 K Ballentine Keighley C
29 Amanda Ritchie Beverley

30 Alison Hedley Billingha B
31 Fiona Shaw (Billingha A)
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 C Thomas Wakefield
2 Lara Thomas LincolnWA
3 S Wilkinson Morpeth H
4 Anna Weaver SalfordH A
5 AGrady Rotherham A
6 Joanne Dawes Trafford

7 Jane Kemshall Scunthorp
8 Emma Flanagan Rossendal
9 K Farquhar Holmfirth A
10 Olivia Tindale Durham Ci

15:52
15:44
17:15
16:55
18:49
18:01
17:53
24:53

31:23
31:40
32:39
34:34
35:47
35:56
38:47
44:04

12:11
12:39
12:46
12:48
13:04
13:36
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:46

Northern Athletics Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName

E Austen

T Hernandez
L Pitcher
Helen Berry
Michelle Stone
Dionne Allen
L Skinner
Katie McHale
Sarah Graham
C Wilson
Emily Birchall
Elizabeth Wild
Kara Kavanagh
T Greenway
Liz Tomes
Davina Raidy
Ali Wilson
Fiona Hughes

Rebecca Oldham

Lucy Clough
Laura Stanley

Club

Trafford
Salford H A
LincolnWA
Holmfirth A
Kingston
Leigh Har
Scunthorp
Wakefield
Morpeth H
Liverpool A
Leeds Cit A
Hallamshi A
Sale Harr A
Derby Ac
Keighley A
Rossendal
Border Ha
Richmond&
Gateshead
North Yor
Liverpool B

13:37
14:27
13:52
13:35
13:53
12:45
13:58
13:57
14:19
14:26
14:32
14:17
14:35
14:43
15:19
15:42
16:56
16:54
16:02
16:34
16:05

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

39:36 + 1
40.03 - 1
40:16
40:31
40:33
40:35
40:37
40:58
41:03
41:34
41:41
41:56 +
42:10
42:20
43:33
43:52
44:54
45:29
45:33
47:19
47:28
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

22

Heather Wesson Heanor Ru

Dawn Rollins
A Dewhirst

J Anderson
Angela Lawlor
Fran Powell
Alyson Hogarth
Sandra Barry

Keighley B
Holmfirth B
Beverley

Hartlepoo

Keighley C
Bilingha B
(Billingha A)

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Dionne Allen
Helen Berry
E Austen
L Pitcher

Michelle Stone

L Skinner

Elizabeth Wild
Sarah Graham

2
3
4
5
6 Katie McHale
7
8
9

10 C Wilson

email

Leigh Har

Holmfirth A

Trafford
LincolnWA
Kingston
Wakefield
Scunthorp
Hallamshi
Morpeth H

Liverpool A

graham@race-results.co.uk

17:14
18:38
20:33
17:01
18:26
19:14
22:28
17:51

48:31
51:17
52:13
52:57
53:00
55:01

+ +

+ 4+ + 4+ +

+ + + + +

+

1:01:15+
1.01:55+

12:45
13:35
13:37
13:52
13:53
13:57
13:58
14:17
14:19
14:26
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PosName
1 H Singleton
2 Nicola Curtis

3 H Johnson

4 S Briggs

5 Melissa Davies
6 J Clague

7 Claire Leaver

8 AmyRiley

9 L Havercroft

10 Jennie Guard
11 Elizabeth Such
12 Emma Pearson
13 Steph Spencer
14 Alison Pye

15 Trish Gavins
16 Tracy Ireland
17 Rosie Adams
18 Teresa Douglas
19 Lydia Patton

20 Diane Jobson

Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Catterick Garrison on Sunday 20th March 2011

Northern Athletics Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Club

Wakefield
Scunthorp
LincolnWA
Salford H A
Trafford
Liverpool A
Holmfirth A
Leigh Har
Kingston
Leeds Cit A
Hallamshi A
Morpeth H
Derby Ac
Sale Harr A
Keighley A
Rossendal
Richmond&
Border Ha
Gateshead
North Yor

12:38
13:19
13:45
14:11
14:56
13:09
14:17
14:29
14:40
13:33
13:35
14:32
14:59
15:19
14:54
16:16
15:03
17:34
17:16
15:48

53:36 +
53:56 +
54:01

54:14 -
54:32 -
54:43 +
54:48 -
55:04
55:13
55:14
55:31
55:35
57:19
57:29
58:27
1:00:08
1:00:32+
1.02:28 -
1:02:49

1:03:07

o+ +

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

4
5
0
2
4
4
3
2
4
1
1
3
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0

21 Karen Dalby Liverpool B
22 Jo Potter Heanor Ru
23 Tracey Hodgson Keighley B
24 Nicola Glover Beverley

25 Amy Dixon Hartlepoo

26 Ania Sroka Keighley C
27 TaraOxley Bilingha B
28 Linda Coull (Billingha A)
Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 H Singleton Wakefield
2 J Clague Liverpool A
3 Nicola Curtis Scunthorp
4 Jennie Guard Leeds Cit A
5 Elizabeth Such Hallamshi A
6 H Johnson LincolnWA
7 S Briggs SalfordH A
8 Claire Leaver Holmfirth A
9 Amy Riley Leigh Har
10 Emma Pearson Morpeth H

17:43
17:52
19:32
18:05
19:19
23:22
20:05
19:33

1.05:11
1:06:23
1:10:49
1:11:02+
1:12:19+
1:18:23+
1:21:20+
1:21:28+

12:38
13:09
13:19
13:33
13:35
13:45
14:11
14:17
14:29
14:32

Northern Athletics Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Final Results

PosName

1 Lauren Howarth
2 Hayley Kuter

3 Sarah Bostwick
4 R Harrison

5 M Czarnecka

6 AmyGlen

7 Ruth Proctor

8 Karen Hallas

9 Julia Johnson
10 Joanne Lott

11 Sharon McGarry
12 Lauren Davies
13 Rebecca McLean
14 G Catherine

15 Sandra Johnson
16 Helen Patton

17 K Douglas

18 Sarah McRobie
19 Petra Eriksson

Club

Leigh Har
Salford H A
Wakefield
LincolnWA
Morpeth H
Liverpool A
Hallamshi A
Leeds Cit A
Holmfirth A
Trafford
Derby Ac
Sale Harr A
Keighley A
Rossendal
Richmond&
Gateshead
Border Ha
Liverpool B
North Yor

12:12
13:14
13:53
14:30
13:07
14:05
13:28
13:54
14:52
15:32
15:28
16:58
16:30
16:35
16:51
15:25
16:29
15:10
17:23

1:07:16+
1:07:28 +
1:07:29 -
1:08:31 -
1:08:42 +
1:08:48

1.08:59+
1.09:08 +
1:09:40 -
1:10:04 -
1:.12:47 +
1:14:27 +
1:14:57 +
1:.16:43+
1:17:23+
1:18:14+
1:18:57+
1:20:21+
1:20:30+

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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Debbie Birkin
Jayne Dale
Lisa Dawkins
Liz Crosland
Nicola Tomlin
Rosie Cook
C Oliver

Heanor Ru
Beverley
Hartlepoo
Keighley B

DISQUALIFIED

Keighley C
Bilingha B

Fastest runners over stage 5:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lauren Howarth
Nicola Tomlin
M Czarnecka
Hayley Kuter
Ruth Proctor
Sarah Bostwick
Karen Hallas
Amy Glen

R Harrison

10 Julia Johnson

Leigh Har

DISQUALIFIED

Morpeth H
SalfordH A

Hallamshi A

Wakefield
Leeds Cit A
Liverpool A
LincolnWA
Holmfirth A

19:32
16:56
17:56
20:24
12:39
20:44
20:37

1:25:55+
1:27:58 +
1:30:15+
1:31:13

1:34.07 +
1:39:07 +
1:41:57+

12:12
12:39
13:07
13:14
13:28
13:53
13:54
14:05
14:30
14:52

Northern Athletics Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Final Results

PosName

1 Julie Briscoe
2 Laura Riches
3 B Jenkins

4  Jane Mooney
5 Antalie Farrow
6 Nicola Squires
7  MMurphy

8 Cara Penfold
9 Sophie Lovell
10 Sue Exon

11 Nicola Thorpe
12 Jo Adams

13 Jenna Mudd
14 K Reece

15 Mary Ferrier
16 V Hardwicke
17 A Armstrong
18 Claire Murphy
19 Josie Lefevre
20 Sarah Lewis

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax:

Club

Wakefield
Leigh Har
Salford H A
Morpeth H
LincolnWA
Hallamshi A
Liverpool A
Holmfirth A
Leeds Cit A
Trafford
Derby Ac
Richmond&
Keighley A
Sale Harr A
Gateshead
Rossendal
Border Ha
Liverpool B
North Yor
Heanor Ru

12:27
12:54
13:06
12:47
13:11
13:29
14:52
14:16
16:24
18:02
16:09
12:51
16:24
17:00
14:00
15:35
14:08
16:33
18:50
14:57

1:19:56 +
1:20:10 -
1:20:34 -
1:21:29+
1:21:42 -
1:22:28 +
1:23:40 -
1:23:56 +
1:25:32 -
1.28:06
1:28:56
1:30:14 +
1:31:21
1:31:27 -
1:32:14+
1:32:18 -
1:33:05
1:36:54
1:39:20
1:40:52

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Kate Ladell
F Beedle
Debbie Spurr

Helen Johnston

B McGinley
Shyla Lee

Beverley
Hartlepoo
Keighley B
(Billingha A)
Bilingha B
Keighley C

Fastest runners over stage 6:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Julie Briscoe
Jane Mooney
Jo Adams
Laura Riches
B Jenkins
Antalie Farrow
Nicola Squires
Mary Ferrier

A Armstrong

10 Cara Penfold

email

Wakefield
Morpeth H
Richmond&
Leigh Har
Salford H A
LincolnWA

Hallamshi A

Gateshead
Border Ha
Holmfirth A

graham@race-results.co.uk

15:39
16:29
21:44
19:46
18:59
25:24

1:43:37
1:46:44
1:52:57
1:53:53
2:00:56 +
2:04:31 -

12:27
12:47
12:51
12:54
13:06
13:11
13:29
14:00
14:08
14:16
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Catterick Garrison on Sunday 20th March 2011

Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Wakefield DistrictH & AC 1:19:56

1 S Marshall (23) 14550 2 C Thomas 9 1211
3 Katie McHale (8) 13:57 4 H Singleton (1) 12:38
5 Sarah Bostwick (3) 13:53 6 Julie Briscoe 1) 12:27
2  LeighHarriers&AC 1:20:10

1 AHowarth (16) 13:34 2 Danielle Allen (16) 14:16
3 Dionne Allen 6) 12:45 4 AmyRiley (8) 14:29
5 Lauren Howarth (1) 12:12 6 Laura Riches (2) 1254
3  SalfordHarriers ‘A’ 1:20:34

1 Tessa Walker (4) 12:48 2 AnnaWeaver (1) 12:48
3 T Hernandez (2) 14:27 4 S Briggs 4 1411
5 Hayley Kuter (2) 13:14 6 B Jenkins (3) 13:06
4 MorpethH&ac 1:21:29

1 Carolyn Dickie (20)13:58 2 S Wilkinson (7) 12:46
3 Sarah Graham (9) 14:19 4 Emma Pearson (12)14:32
5 MCzarnecka (5) 13:07 6 Jane Mooney 4) 12:47
5 LincolnWellington AC 1:21:42

1 Sophie Cowper (19)13:45 2 Lara Thomas (3) 12:39
3 L Pitcher (3) 13:52 4 H Johnson (3) 13:45
5 R Harrison (4) 14:30 6 Antalie Farrow (5) 1311
6  HallamshireHarriers ‘AT 1:22:28

1 M Jenkins (12) 13:20 2 H Whitelam (15) 14:19
3 Elizabeth Wild  (12) 14:17 4 Elizabeth Such (11) 13:35
5 Ruth Proctor (7) 13:28 6 Nicola Squires  (6) 13:29
7  LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘A’ 1:23:40

1 Maria Barrett (8) 13:02 2 Jennifer Pybis (10) 14:06
3 C Wilson (10) 14:26 4 J Clague (6) 13:09
5 AmyGlen (6) 14:05 6 MMurphy (7) 14:52
8  HolmfirthHarriers ‘A’ 1:23:56

1 Katie Walshaw (10) 13:11 2 K Farquhar (8) 13:45
3 Helen Berry (4) 13:35 4 Claire Leaver 7 14:17
5 Julia Johnson  (9) 14:52 6 Cara Penfold (8) 14:16
9  LeedsCity ‘A’ 1:25:32

1 Lorna Young (7) 12:58 2 Rachel Dyson (11) 14:11
3 Emily Birchall (11) 14:32 4 Jennie Guard (10) 13:33
5 Karen Hallas (8) 13:54 6 Sophie Lovell 9) 16:24
10 Trafford AthleticClub 1:28:06

1 CRiley (2) 12:23 2 Joanne Dawes (2) 13:36
3 E Austen (1) 13:37 4 Melissa Davies (5) 14:56
5 Joanne Lott (10)15:32 6 Sue Exon (10) 18:02
11 DerbyAC 1:28:56

1 Natalie Shaw (18) 13:43 2 Rachel Olivant (14) 13:54
3 T Greenway (14) 14:43 4 Steph Spencer  (13) 14:59
5 SharonMcGarry (11) 15:28 6 Nicola Thorpe (11) 16:09
12 Richmond & Zetland Harriers 1:30:14

1 Tamsin Clark (5) 1256 2 Claire Fudge (20) 15:39
3 Fiona Hughes (18)16:54 4 Rosie Adams (17) 15:03
5 Sandra Johnson (15)16:51 6 Jo Adams (12) 12:51
13 Keighley & Craven AC ‘A 1:31:21

1 Helen Glover (13) 13:23 2 TizzWoffenden  (19) 14:51
3 Liz Tomes (15) 15:19 4 Trish Gavins (15) 14:54
5 Rebecca McLean (13) 16:30 6 Jenna
Mudd (13) 16:24

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

14 SaleHarriersManchester ‘A’ 1:31:27

1 K Leybourne (11) 13:15 2 H Griffiths (13) 14:20
3 Kara Kavanagh (13)14:35 4 Alison Pye (14) 15:19
5 Lauren Davies (12)16:58 6 K Reece (14) 17:00
15 Gateshead Harriers & Athletic 1:32:14

1 Jess Nixon (9) 13:09 2 Kate Lindsay (21) 16:22
3 Rebecca Oldham (19) 16:02 4 Lydia
Patton (19)17:16 5 Helen Patton (16) 15:25
6 Mary Ferrier (15) 14:00

16 Rossendale Harriers 1:32:18

1 Sarah Yeomans (21) 14:26 2 Emma Flanagan (18) 13:44
3 Davina Raidy (16) 15:42 4 Tracy Ireland (16) 16:16
5 G Catherine (14) 16:35 6 V Hardwicke (16) 15:35
17 BorderHarriers 1:33:05
1 R Silson (17)13:41 2 C Douglas (17) 14:17
3 Ali Wilson (17) 1656 4 Teresa Douglas (18) 17:34
5 K Douglas (17)16:29 6 A Armstrong (17) 14:08
18 LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘B> 1:36:54
1 Laura Murphy (26) 15:31 2 Sarah Jackson  (24) 15:52
3 Laura Stanley  (21) 16:05 Karen Dalby (21) 17:43
5 Sarah McRobie (18) 15:10 6 Claire Murphy (18) 16:33
19 NorthYorkMoorsAC 1:39:20
1 Claire Lowe (27) 15:33 2 Jayne Parkin (22) 15:12
3 Lucy Clough (20) 16:34 4 Diane Jobson (20) 15:48
5 Petra Eriksson (19) 17:23 6 Josie Lefevre (19) 18:50
20 Heanor RunningClub 1:40:52
1 W Mullineux (22) 14:43 2 LauraHarvey (23) 16:34
3 Heather Wesson (22) 17:14 4 Jo Potter

(22) 17:52 5 Debbie Birkin (20) 19:32
6 Sarah Lewis (20) 14:57
21 BeverleyAC 1:43:37
1 Rachel Woolner (32) 17:55 2 Amanda Ritchie (29) 18:01
3 J Anderson (25)17:01 4 Nicola Glover (24) 18:05
5 Jayne Dale (21) 16:56 6 Kate Ladell (21) 15:39
22 Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers 1:46:44
1 Katherine Ward (31) 17:39 2 L Strickland (27) 16:55
3 Angela Lawlor  (26) 18:26 Amy Dixon (25) 19:19
5 Lisa Dawkins (22) 17:56 6 F Beedle (22) 16:29
23 Keighley & Craven AC ‘B’ 1:52:57
1 Fiona Raby (25)15:24 2 Camille Askins  (26) 17:15
3 Dawn Rollins (23) 18:38 4 Tracey Hodgson (23) 19:32
5 Liz Crosland (23) 20:24 6 Debbie Spurr (23) 21:44
24 Billingham Marsh House Harrie ‘B> 2:00:56
1 Alison Ramage (34)20:54 2 Alison Hedley (30) 17:53
3 Alyson Hogarth  (28) 22:28 4 TaraOxley (27) 20:05
5 COliver (26) 20:37 6 BMcGinley (25) 18:59
25 Keighley & Craven AC ‘C’ 2:04:31
1 JArkwright (30) 16:58 2 K Ballentine (28) 18:49
3 Fran Powell (27)19:14 4 Ania Sroka (26) 23:22
5 Rosie Cook (25)20:44 6 ShylalLee (26) 25:24
Disqualified -

Billingham Marsh House Harrie ‘A’ 1:53:53
1 Anne Robson (33)19:11 2 Fiona Shaw (31) 24:53
3 Sandra Barry (29) 1751 4 Linda Coull (28) 19:33
5 DISQUALIFIED (24) 12:39 6 Helen Johnston (24) 19:46
Spon
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Catterick Garrison on Sunday 20th March 2011

Incomplete Teams:

Durham City Harriers

Scunthorpe & District AC 1 AiveenFox (15) 13:29 2 Olivia Tindale (12) 13:46
1 Sarah Kemshall (6) 12:57 2 Jane Kemshall (5) 13:42 .
3 L Skinner (7) 1358 4 Nicola Curtis (2 1319 StockportHarriers
1 Eleanor Baker (1) 12:09
Kingston Upon Hull AC Hallamshire Harriers ‘B’
1 Joanne Maddick (3) 12:41 2 Jodie Spencer  (6) 13:59 1 S Sharman (24) 14:53
3 Michelle Stone  (5) 13:53 4 L Havercroft (9) 14:40 Salford Harriers ‘B’
1 Nicola Hall (29) 16:39
HolmfirthHarriers ‘B’
1 Lesley Ewart (28) 15:56 2 Zoe Storr (25) 15:44
3 A Dewhirst (24) 20:33
RotherhamH&AC ‘A
1 Natalie Grant (14) 13:26 2 AGrady (4) 13:.04
Fastest of all legs
1 Eleanor Baker Stockport 12:09 49 Olivia Tindale Durham Ci 13:46
2 C Thomas Wakefield 12:11 50 L Pitcher LincolnWA 13:52
3 Lauren Howarth  Leigh Har 12:12 51 Michelle Stone Kingston 13:53
4 CRiley Trafford 12:23 = Sarah Bostwick  Wakefield 13:53
5 Julie Briscoe Wakefield 12:27 53 Rachel Olivant Derby Ac 13:54
6 H Singleton Wakefield 12:38 = Karen Hallas Leeds Cit A 1354
7 Lara Thomas LincolnWA 12:39 55 Katie McHale Wakefield 13:57
8 Joanne Maddick  Kingston 12:41 56 L Skinner Scunthorp 13:58
9 Dionne Allen Leigh Har 12:45 = Carolyn Dickie Morpeth H 13:58
10 S Wilkinson Morpeth H 12:46 58 Jodie Spencer Kingston 13:59
11 Jane Mooney Morpeth H 12:47 59 Mary Ferrier Gateshead 14:00
12 Anna Weaver Salford H A 12:48 60 Amy Glen Liverpool A 14:.05
= Tessa Walker Salford H A 1248 61 Jennifer Pybis Liverpool A 1406
14 Jo Adams Richmond& 12:51 62 A Armstrong Border Ha 14:08
15 Laura Riches Leigh Har 12:54 63 Rachel Dyson Leeds Cit A 1411
16 Tamsin Clark Richmond& 12:56 = S Briggs Salford H A 1411
17 Sarah Kemshall ~ Scunthorp 12:57 65 Danielle Allen Leigh Har 14:16
18 Lorna Young Leeds Cit A 1258 = Cara Penfold Holmfirth A 14:16
19 Maria Barrett Liverpool A 13:02 67 C Douglas Border Ha 14:17
20 AGrady Rotherham A 13:04 = Claire Leaver Holmfirth A 14:17
21 B Jenkins Salford H A 13:06 = Elizabeth Wild Hallamshi A 1417
22 M Czarnecka Morpeth H 13:07 70 Sarah Graham Morpeth H 14:19
23 J Clague Liverpool A 13:09 = H Whitelam Hallamshi A 1419
= Jess Nixon Gateshead 13:09 72 H Griffiths Sale Harr A 14:20
25 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth A 1311 73 C Wilson Liverpool A 14:26
= Antalie Farrow LincolnWA 13:11 = Sarah Yeomans Rossendal 14:26
27 Hayley Kuter Salford H A 1314 75 T Hernandez Salford H A 14:27
28 K Leybourne Sale Harr A 1315 76 Amy Riley Leigh Har 14:29
29 Nicola Curtis Scunthorp 13:19 77 R Harrison LincolnWA 14:30
30 M Jenkins Hallamshi A 13:20 78 Emma Pearson  Morpeth H 14:32
31 Helen Glover Keighley A 1323 = Emily Birchall Leeds Cit A 14:32
32 Natalie Grant Rotherham A 13:26 80 Kara Kavanagh Sale Harr A 14:35
33 Ruth Proctor Hallamshi A 13:28 81 L Havercroft Kingston 14:40
34 AiveenFox Durham Ci 13:29 82 W Mullineux Heanor Ru 14:43
= Nicola Squires Hallamshi A 13:29 = T Greenway Derby Ac 14:43
36 Jennie Guard Leeds Cit A 13:33 84 S Marshall Wakefield 14:50
37 A Howarth Leigh Har 13:34 85 Tizz Woffenden Keighley A 1451
38 Helen Berry Holmfirth A 1335 86 Julia Johnson Holmfirth A 1452
= Elizabeth Such Hallamshi A 1335 =  MMurphy Liverpool A 1452
40 Joanne Dawes Trafford 13:36 88 S Sharman Hallamshi B  14:53
41 E Austen Trafford 13:37 89 Trish Gavins Keighley A 14:54
42 R Silson Border Ha 13:41 90 Melissa Davies Trafford 14:56
43 Jane Kemshall Scunthorp 13:42 91 Sarah Lewis Heanor Ru 14:57
44  Natalie Shaw Derby Ac 13:43 92 Steph Spencer Derby Ac 14:59
45 Emma Flanagan Rossendal 13:44 93 Rosie Adams Richmond& 15:03
46 H Johnson LincolnWA 13:45 94 Sarah McRobie Liverpool B 15:10
= Sophie Cowper  LincolnWA 13:45 95 Jayne Parkin North Yor 15:12
= K Farquhar Holmfirth A 1345 96 Alison Pye Sale Harr A 1519
ort
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Liz Tomes
Fiona Raby
Helen Patton
Sharon McGarry
Laura Murphy
Joanne Lott
Claire Lowe

V Hardwicke
Kate Ladell
Claire Fudge
Davina Raidy
Zoe Storr

Diane Jobson
Sarah Jackson
Lesley Ewart
Rebecca Oldham
Laura Stanley
Nicola Thorpe
Tracy Ireland
Kate Lindsay
Jenna Mudd
Sophie Lovell

K Douglas

F Beedle
Rebecca McLean
Claire Murphy
Laura Harvey
Lucy Clough

G Catherine
Nicola Hall
Sandra Johnson
Fiona Hughes
L Strickland

Ali Wilson
Jayne Dale

J Arkwright
Lauren Davies
K Reece

J Anderson
Heather Wesson

Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Catterick Garrison on Sunday 20th March 2011

Keighley
Keighley
Gateshead
Derby Ac
Liverpool
Trafford
North Yor
Rossendal
Beverley
Richmond&
Rossendal
Holmfirth
North Yor
Liverpool
Holmfirth
Gateshead
Liverpool
Derby Ac
Rossendal
Gateshead
Keighley
Leeds Cit
Border Ha
Hartlepoo
Keighley
Liverpool
Heanor Ru
North Yor
Rossendal
Salford H
Richmond&
Richmond&
Hartlepoo
Border Ha
Beverley
Keighley
Sale Harr
Sale Harr
Beverley
Heanor Ru
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15:19
15:24
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15:28
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:35
15:39
15:39
15:42
15:44
15:48
15:52
15:56
16:02
16:05
16:09
16:16
16:22
16:24
16:24
16:29
16:29
16:30
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:39
16:51
16:54
16:55
16:56
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16:58
16:58
17:00
17:01
17:14
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Camille Askins
Lydia Patton
Petra Eriksson
Teresa Douglas
Katherine Ward
Karen Dalby
Sandra Barry
Jo Potter

Alison Hedley
Rachel Woolner
Lisa Dawkins
Amanda Ritchie
Sue Exon
Nicola Glover
Angela Lawlor
Dawn Rollins
K Ballentine
Josie Lefevre

B McGinley
Anne Robson
Fran Powell
Amy Dixon
Tracey Hodgson
Debbie Birkin
Linda Coull
Helen Johnston
Tara Oxley

Liz Crosland

A Dewhirst

C Oliver

Rosie Cook
Alison Ramage
Debbie Spurr
Alyson Hogarth
Ania Sroka
Fiona Shaw
Shyla Lee

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Keighley
Gateshead
North Yor
Border Ha
Hartlepoo
Liverpool
Billingha
Heanor Ru
Billingha
Beverley
Hartlepoo
Beverley
Trafford
Beverley
Hartlepoo
Keighley
Keighley
North Yor
Billingha
Billingha
Keighley
Hartlepoo
Keighley
Heanor Ru
Billingha
Billingha
Billingha
Keighley
Holmfirth
Billingha
Keighley
Billingha
Keighley
Billingha
Keighley
Billingha
Keighley
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17:15
17:16
17:23
17:34
17:39
17:43
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:56
18:01
18:02
18:05
18:26
18:38
18:49
18:50
18:59
19:11
19:14
19:19
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:46
20:05
20:24
20:33
20:37
20:44
20:54
21:44
22:28
23:22
24:53
25:24
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